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Charles F. Ammeson

Troff, Petzke & Ammeson 

811 Ship St., Ste. 202

Saint Joseph, MI 49085  

Phone: (269) 983-0161 

Email: cammeson@tpalaw.com
Neutral

William L. Benefiel

Benefiel & Farrer

555 W Crosstown Pkwy Suite 203

Kalamazoo, MI 49008

Phone: (269) 388-4353

Email: benefenelli@aol.com
Plaintiff

Thomas H. Blaske

Blaske & Blaske PLC

1327 Jones Drive Ste 105

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Phone: (734) 747-7055

Email: thb@blaske.com
Plaintiff

Anne L. Buckleitner

Conybeare Law Office PC

519 Main St.

St. Joseph, MI 49085

Phone: (269) 983-0561

Email: anne@conybearelaw.com
Plaintiff

Robert H. Cinabro

Robert H Cinabro PLC

2525 Frederick Ave.

Kalamazoo, MI 49008-2149

Phone: (269) 267-4352

Email: cinabrolaw@aol.com
Neutral

John R. Colip

Kotz, Sangster, Wysock PC

12 Longmeadow Village Dr 

Ste 100

Niles, MI 49120-7808

Phone: (269) 591-6915

Email: jcolip@kotzsangster.com

Neutral

Barry R. Conybeare

Conybeare Law Office PC

519 Main St.

Saint Joseph, MI 49085-1365

Phone: (269) 983-0561

Email: barry@conybearelaw.com
Plaintiff
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Frank J. DeFrancesco

Passaro, Kahne, Taylor & DeFrancesco Law Offices

685 West Main Street

Benton Harbor, MI 49022

Phone: (269) 983-0325

Email:frank@passarokahne.com
Neutral

Robert J. Ehrenberg

168 Higman Park Hill

Benton Harbor, MI 49022

Phone: (269) 325.3534

Email: rjehrenberg@icloud.com Plaintiff

David C. Gerling

David C. Gerling PC

18124 Trillium Dr.

PO Box 150

Spring Lake, MI 49456-0150

Phone: (616) 550-2157

Email: gerling@chartermi.net

Neutral

Amy J. Glass

Michigan Mediation & Arbitration Services

PO Box 51662

Kalamazoo, MI 49005-1662

Phone: (269) 569-0406

Email: amyglass@live.com
Neutral

Kristen E. Guinn

Smith Haughey Rice & Roegge PC

100 Monroe Center St., NW

Grand Rapids, MI 49503-2802

Phone: (616) 774-8000

Email: kguinn@shrr.com
Defendant

Nathaniel E. Harrington

Conybeare Law Office PC

519 Main St.

Saint Joseph, MI 49085-1365

Phone: (269) 983-0561

Email: nate@conybearelaw.com  
Plaintiff

Sarah J. Hartman

300 Monroe Ave NW, Unit 1

Grand Rapids, MI 49503-2206

Phone: (616) 456-3802

Email: shartman@grand-rapids.mi.us Defendant

Thomas G. Herman

Garan, Lucow, Miller PC

300 Ottawa Ave., NW Ste 800

Grand Rapids, MI 49503-2304

Phone: (616) 742-5500

Email: therman@garanlucow.com
Defendant
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Jeffrey R. Holmstrom

Holmstrom Law Office

830 Pleasant St. Ste 100

Saint Joseph, MI 49085-1102

Phone: (269) 983-0755

Email: jeff@holmstromlawoffice.com
Neutral

John C. Johnson

250 Water Street, Unit D

Saint Joseph, MI 49085

Phone: (269) 930-0356

Email: jcjhnsn1955@gmail.com Plaintiff

Brian J. Kilbane

Smith Haughey Rice & Roegge PC

100 Monroe Center St., NW

Grand Rapids, MI 49503-2802

Phone: (616) 458-0296

Email: bkilbane@shrr.com
Defendant

Kenneth Kobayashi

Kenneth Kobayashi PLC

555 W Crosstown Pkwy Ste 203

Kalamazoo, MI 49008-1982

Phone: (269) 388-9250

Email: kobayashik@yahoo.com
Plaintiff

Mark E. Kreter

Kreis Enderle Hudgins & Borsos PC

PO Box 61

Saint Joseph, MI 49085

Phone: (269) 330-5712

Email: mkreter@kehb.com
Defendant

Gennelia Laluna-Schaeffer

Armstrong, Betker and Shaeffer PLC

511 Renaissance Dr., Ste 110

Saint Joseph, MI 49085-2180

Phone: (269) 983-5777 ext 19

Email: gennel@abslawmi.com
Plaintiff

Robert L. Landgraf, Jr

19 S 3rd St.

PO Box 1310

Niles, MI 49120-8310

Phone: (269) 683-8300

Email: rlandgraf@hlldlaw.com
Neutral

William R. Landgraf

224 N 4th St

PO Box 159

Niles, MI 49120-0159

Phone: (269) 683-8200

Email: wrlandlaw@yahoo.com
Neutral
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Robert B. Lutz

PO Box 406

Saint Joseph, MI 49085

Phone: (269) 983-0658

Email: rblutz1@ameritech.net Neutral

William K. Murphy

Ford & Murphy PC

119 North Church St., Ste 202

Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 342-9900

Email: williamkmurphy@sbcglobal.net
Neutral

Edward P. Perdue

Perdue Law Group

P.O. Box 2390

Grand Rapids, MI 49501

Phone: (616) 888-2960

Email: eperdue@perduelawgroup.com
Defendant

David M. Peterson, II

Wolverine Mutual Insurance Company

PO Box 530

Dowagiac, MI 49047-0530

Phone: (269) 782-3451

Email: DPeterson@wolverinemutual.com
Defendant

Gary R. Peterson

Mequio & Peterson PLC

1595 W. Centre Ave, Ste. 108

Portage, MI 49024

Phone: (269) 323-3332

Fax: (269) 324-6184 

Email: gpeterson@mequiopeterson.com
Neutral

Frederick Eagle Royce, III

144 Lakeshore Dr.

Douglas, MI 49406-5184

Phone: (269) 344-8000

Email: eagle@feroyce.com Plaintiff

Rebecca B. Sanford

Sanford Law Office

2724 Niles Ave.

Saint Joseph, MI 49085-2646

Phone: (269) 983-1803

Fax: (888) 983-1837 

Email: sanford.lawoffice@gmail.com
Neutral

John A. Smietanka

PO Box 336

Grandville, MI 49468

Phone: (616) 667-2217

Email: jas@smietankalaw.com Neutral
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Peter W. Smith

Peter Smith Law Office

423 Sycamore St., Ste 102

PO Box 67

Niles, MI 49120-0067

Phone: (269) 683-3300

Email: peter@petersmithlaw.com

Plaintiff

Frank S. Spies

2122 Tenway Dr. SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49506-4526

Phone: (616) 690-7716

Email: fspiesatty@gmail.com Defendant

James M. Straub

Straub Seaman & Allen PC

1014 Main St.

PO Box 318

Saint Joseph, MI 49085-0318

Phone: (269) 982-1600

Email: jstraub@lawssa.com

Defendant

Joseph Sukup

7248 E. Beach Drive

South Haven, MI 49090

Email: altrajo7@yahoo.com

Plaintiff

Thomas E.S. Tiderington

2306 Sheffield Dr.

Kalamazoo, MI 49008-1708

Phone: (269) 312-8835

Email: tomtiderington@yahoo.com Defendant

Stephen K. Woods

Stephen K. Woods PC

156 S Broadway St.

PO Box 371

Cassopolis, MI 49031-0371

Phone: (269) 445-2658

Email: woodslawoffice@aol.com

Neutral

Phillip K. Yeager

7138 Bridgewater Dr. SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Phone: (616) 915-1617

Email: pkyncc1701@aol.com Defendant
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